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
nake any preference, limitation or discriminawa"
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House At1
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2-BR, 2-bath house on quiel
i * «- -

large tamuy room with wi

Lovely landscaped yard w

CAROLINA SHORES NO
fireplace, screened porch
courts, clubhouse. $82,500.
VALUABLE CQMMERCI
isting home easily conver

VILLAGE GREEN AT Ci

SUNSET LAKES-Two la
2 Call or come by our new <
a properties.

1 *&eve£t
k

OCEAN ISLE AREA
Cottages. condos. lots on the beach
from S70.G00 to $165,000. Coil today.

MOBILE HOMES
2-BR furnished mobile home 3
minutes from the beoch. $19,500.

Mobile homes and lots from $19,500
to $65,000.

Nt DO AUCTIONS)

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
Thriving business with 205 ft. frontagein prime location on US 17. $205.(XX).

Several commercial lots on NC 179
near Ocean Isle Beoch from $31.500.

f *

mes in Th<
Waal l»fqf>

3-BR HOUSE on Mulberry Street, large lot
» /-_ll «J J1C1

H
LOT ON IONG BEACH 35th St. NE
55x120. 3 BR septic tersh permit on city
water. nice street. $9,500. Coll
(919)754 6890 or 754-6572 otk for Suson.

He

BRIERWOO
158 Country Club Drive . 2-story
5x5 Jacuzzi, Jenn-Aire oven c
screened-in porch, 2-cor garage
and more. SI69,900.

(919)754-9

leady For Yoi
rhe Beach?.

I '*

f j Jr >"-] laSiBBfatBi
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.EMMONS, BU
EXPERIENCE*LICENSE h
OLDEN BEACH CAUSEWAY

Landing n
t cul-de-sac. Living room, dininj
oodburning stove, hobby room,
ith nice, large trees. $70,500.
Let Us Show You These...
FtTH.Almost new home featu
i. All new window treatments.

AT DDnDFUTV 17Q iiI iAJ J. JL VV/A. UAV A * VU iiUj J All/} j*ted to office space. Excellent ri

tLABASH.Lots beginning at $
kefront lots, $25,000 each,

office in Traders Village for a t

W ^ead
V NIGHTS&WEEKENDS

BLDG. & MOBILE HOME LOTS
(C «IA » *« -. iwiii to jiua.uuu. Areas includeOcean Isle, Holden. Shallotfe,

Sunset, Calabash. Some waterfront or
marsh front, Some with septic permits.Many with owner financing. Low
payments.

OTHIR PROPERTIES
limited.3 acres on ICW. graced with
view, trees, poved access. Near golf
courta* Serious inquirie? only.
Starboard Knoll.Nice 3-BR house on
one acre. Nice, large outbuilding. Only552.900.

Acreage Tracts.From 5 to 500 acres.
From 5500 to S5r000 per acre.

9 SOllth Br
Mmi Bitot*

GAUSEIANDING 75*100 lot for tale
r«u 7nft.i7AA

Aik. 9 E>d
DEEP WATER CANAl Holden Beach
3-BR. 2-botK house. Hooting dock, heat
pump, dishwasher, fully landscaped. Call
847-6000 anytime.

H

D ESTATES
L 5 BR. 3Vt baths, ct the 7th Tee.Irvd range, Andersen windows,I, extra large attic, paved drive,Lfiaaai
ywojyto i ; mr MwXSWKX St»CO*|

ir Dream
. .we are!

Here's on example of our
work .this 1248 sq. ft.
home features 3 BR, 2
baths, roomy kitchen with
plenty of cabinet space,
large living/dining area,
utility and 480 sq. ft.
covered deck. Carpet, vinyl,
all major appliances by GE,
cement under house. Ready
to move in on your lot,
$52,500.

Choose from many other
plans or we'll use yours!

ILDER
JO 19A9A
' HOME 842-4952

I
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i
i

l room, counlry kitchen,
large glassed-in porch.

i
i

res 2 large BR, 2 baths,
Private pool and tennis

I
ist outside Calabash. Ex)adfrontage. $90,000.
12,900.

B

complete list of available

Traders Village, Calabash
£ Phone (919)579-3463
A n.«l t «n. n.t-.

*uu ucncuj-u, uiubci

Mary C. Allen, Broker
: ^57iM)570 or 579-6061

Noar Brierwood Golf Course.Village
Point Estates. Large bldg. lots.
514.500 each.

Shallotle Point.Vocotlon getaway I
3 BR houso. $23,500.

Choice commercial property on US 1?
at Little River.

EXTRA SPECIALS
In the country~3-BR brick homo with
fireplace. outbuilding*. On 5
big acres. Steal! $55,000.

New 1220 sq. ft. home with screened
porch and carport. W/D. DW. C/H/A.
under worranty. On corner lot in Seo
Trail. Reduced to $61,500.

unswick is

SEAS
Like new, 2-bedroom, 2-botf
and family room with firepla
lot only 100 yards from watei

Call 57!
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